Oddfellows 2007 Harvest Value

Pine
Class
8-12"
13-16"
17-22"
23-29"
30l|+

Fir
8-12"
13"+

Cedar
All Sizes

Additional
Forestry
Road permits
Yield taxes

MBF

Value
300
350
475
525
565

300
300

600

PPISP
119.3

Cost
3475
247.5
247.5
247.5
247.5

347.5
2475

275

Fir
38.6

Difference Volume

-47.5
102.5
227.5
2775
317.5

-47.5
52.5

325

Cedar Total

90 2479

Net value

18.6 -883.5
33.8 3464.5
499 11352.25
14 3885

3 952.5

119.3 18770.75

4.8 -228
33.8 1774.5
38.6 1546.5

90 29250
49567.25
4000

2000

2500

41067.25

Extra cost in hauling to Camino

Extra cost in hauling to Camino

Extra cost in hauling to Chinese Camp



